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Jahrgang 2009-2011
1 Hiestand Yanis (2011) 20.00

+ Senn Fynn (2009) 10.00
+ Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 10.00

 
2 a Kurth Gabriel (2010) 19.75

+ Manser Valentin (2009) 10.00
+ Amport Michael (2009) 9.75

 
2 b Gygax Tobias (2009) 19.75

+ von Rotz Fabian (2009) 9.75
+ Grieshaber Janis (2009) 10.00

3 Weisskopf Jan (2009) 18.75
- Sutter Turi (2009) 8.75
+ Graber Kilian (2010) 10.00

4 a Sutter Turi (2009) 18.50
- Weisskopf Jan (2009) 8.75
+ Manser Valentin (2009) 9.75

4 b Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 18.50
+ Arnold Noé (2011) 10.00
o Hiestand Yanis (2011) 8.50

4 c Amport Michael (2009) 18.50
+ Weisskopf Mike (2009) 10.00
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50

5 a Weisskopf Mike (2009) 18.25
o Amport Michael (2009) 8.50
+ Senn Fynn (2009) 9.75

5 b Kühni Dion (2011) 18.25
o Graber Kilian (2010) 8.50
+ Arnold Noé (2011) 9.75

5 c Graber Kilian (2010) 18.25
+ Kühni Dion (2011) 9.75
o Weisskopf Jan (2009) 8.50

6 a von Rotz Fabian (2009) 17.50
o Gygax Tobias (2009) 8.50
- Grieshaber Janis (2009) 9.00

6 b Grieshaber Janis (2009) 17.50
o Gygax Tobias (2009) 8.50
- von Rotz Fabian (2009) 9.00

7 a Senn Fynn (2009) 17.00
o Hiestand Yanis (2011) 8.50
o Weisskopf Mike (2009) 8.50

7 b Manser Valentin (2009) 17.00
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50
o Sutter Turi (2009) 8.50

7 c Arnold Noé (2011) 17.00
o Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.50
o Kühni Dion (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Sutter Marco (2008) 20.00

+ Widmer Dominik (2008) 10.00
+ Spring Shawn (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Scherz Valentin (2007) 20.00

+ Imhof Dario (2007) 10.00
+ Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Peter Aron (2007) 20.00

+ Fischer Tobias (2008) 10.00
+ Voisard Gian (2008) 10.00

1 d Borer Timon (2007) 20.00
+ Hohler Andrin (2008) 10.00
+ Bieneck Andrin (2008) 10.00

2 Zenklusen Roy (2007) 19.75
+ Nyffenegger Jason (2008) 10.00
+ Thommen Jonah (2007) 9.75

3 Manser Simon (2007) 19.50
+ Thut Andrin (2007) 9.75
+ Stuber Gian (2007) 9.75

4 Decker Kieran (2007) 18.75
- Flüeler Philipp (2008) 8.75
+ Demir Leonardo (2008) 10.00

5 a Thüring Florian (2007) 18.50
- Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.75
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 9.75

5 b Flüeler Philipp (2008) 18.50
- Decker Kieran (2007) 8.75
+ Thielemann Kay (2007) 9.75

5 c Stuber Gian (2007) 18.50
+ Parker Jasper (2008) 10.00
o Manser Simon (2007) 8.50

5 d Spring Shawn (2007) 18.50
+ Blanc Luis (2007) 10.00
o Sutter Marco (2008) 8.50

5 e Parker Jasper (2008) 18.50
o Stuber Gian (2007) 8.50
+ Nyffenegger Jason (2008) 10.00

5 f Gysin Max (2008) 18.50
o Thommen Jonah (2007) 8.50
+ Hohler Andrin (2008) 10.00

5 g Bieneck Andrin (2008) 18.50
+ Bachmann Samuel (2008) 10.00
o Borer Timon (2007) 8.50

6 a Widmer Dominik (2008) 18.25
o Sutter Marco (2008) 8.50
+ Bachmann Samuel (2008) 9.75

6 b Voisard Gian (2008) 18.25
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.50
+ Fischer Tobias (2008) 9.75

6 c Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 18.25
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 9.75
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50

6 d Thommen Jonah (2007) 18.25
+ Gysin Max (2008) 9.75
o Zenklusen Roy (2007) 8.50

6 e Thielemann Kay (2007) 18.25
+ Demir Leonardo (2008) 9.75
o Flüeler Philipp (2008) 8.50

6 f Imhof Dario (2007) 18.25
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50
+ Thut Andrin (2007) 9.75

7 Lussi Ramon (2007) 17.50
- Thüring Florian (2007) 8.75
- Blanc Luis (2007) 8.75

8 Blanc Luis (2007) 17.25
o Spring Shawn (2007) 8.50
- Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.75

9 a Thut Andrin (2007) 17.00
o Manser Simon (2007) 8.50
o Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50

9 b Nyffenegger Jason (2008) 17.00
o Zenklusen Roy (2007) 8.50
o Parker Jasper (2008) 8.50

9 c Hohler Andrin (2008) 17.00
o Borer Timon (2007) 8.50
o Gysin Max (2008) 8.50

9 d Fischer Tobias (2008) 17.00
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.50
o Voisard Gian (2008) 8.50

9 e Fiechter Jaris (2007) 17.00
o Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Thüring Florian (2007) 8.50

9 f Demir Leonardo (2008) 17.00
o Thielemann Kay (2007) 8.50
o Decker Kieran (2007) 8.50

9 g Bachmann Samuel (2008) 17.00
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2006
1 a Odermatt Jonas (2004) 20.00

+ Frank Marius (2004) 10.00
+ Brüderli Benoit (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Erhart Luc (2005) 20.00

+ Würsch Andrin (2006) 10.00
+ Huber Jan (2004) 10.00

 
2 a Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 19.75

+ Hohler Janis (2005) 10.00
+ Béguelin Elias (2006) 9.75
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2 b Antenen Remo (2004) 19.75
+ Dünner Tobias (2005) 9.75
+ Joos Alvian (2004) 10.00

2 c Ancona Enea (2004) 19.75
+ Ziegler Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Thomann Luca (2005) 10.00

3 a Schmid Eric (2006) 19.00
+ Kobi Simon (2006) 10.00
- Rickenbacher Lukas (2006) 9.00

3 b Rickenbacher Lukas (2006) 19.00
+ Pirkheim Enea (2006) 10.00
- Schmid Eric (2006) 9.00

4 a Voggensperger Til (2004) 18.75
- Christ Marino (2005) 8.75
+ Gygax David (2005) 10.00

4 b Jehle Aaron (2005) 18.75
- Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.75
+ Lüthi Raphael (2006) 10.00

5 a Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 18.50
- Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.75
+ Ziegler Adrian (2004) 9.75

5 b Würsch Andrin (2006) 18.50
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50
+ Pradetto Diego (2006) 10.00

5 c Thomann Luca (2005) 18.50
+ Pradetto Diego (2006) 10.00
o Ancona Enea (2004) 8.50

5 d Pirkheim Enea (2006) 18.50
o Rickenbacher Lukas (2006) 8.50
+ Kobi Simon (2006) 10.00

5 e Joos Alvian (2004) 18.50
+ Gygax David (2005) 9.75
o Antenen Remo (2004) 8.75

5 f Hohler Janis (2005) 18.50
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50
+ Bieri Noah (2006) 10.00

5 g Dünner Tobias (2005) 18.50
o Antenen Remo (2004) 8.50
+ Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 10.00

5 h Brand Patrik (2005) 18.50
o Brüderli Benoit (2004) 8.50
+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 10.00

5 i Béguelin Elias (2006) 18.50
+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 10.00
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50

6 a Lüthi Raphael (2006) 18.25
+ Bieri Noah (2006) 9.75
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50

6 b Huber Jan (2004) 18.25
+ Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 9.75
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50

6 c Brüderli Benoit (2004) 18.25
+ Brand Patrik (2005) 9.75
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50

7 a Christ Marino (2005) 17.50
- Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.75
- Frank Marius (2004) 8.75

7 b Frank Marius (2004) 17.50
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.75
- Christ Marino (2005) 8.75

8 a Ziegler Adrian (2004) 17.00
o Ancona Enea (2004) 8.50
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50

8 b Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 17.00
o Huber Jan (2004) 8.50
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50

8 c Pradetto Diego (2006) 17.00
o Thomann Luca (2005) 8.50
o Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50

8 d Kobi Simon (2006) 17.00
o Schmid Eric (2006) 8.50
o Pirkheim Enea (2006) 8.50

8 e Jüngling Pascal (2006) 17.00
o Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50
o Brand Patrik (2005) 8.50

8 f Gygax David (2005) 17.00
o Joos Alvian (2004) 8.50
o Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.50

8 g Bieri Noah (2006) 17.00
o Lüthi Raphael (2006) 8.50
o Hohler Janis (2005) 8.50


